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Gebäude:
Adresse:

Wohnfläche:
Loggia:

Bezugstermin:

1:100 (A4)

Änderungen bleiben vorbehalten.

Lotus
Leuengasse 51
8142 Uitikon

67.1 m²
13.5 m²

Dez. 2019

2½-Zimmerwohnung
Wohnungsnummer
51-W 402	 3. OG

N 1m 5m

32.4 m²

6.7 m²

15.4 m²

4.9 m²

13.5 m²

W/T

N-51-W402

WOHNEN/ESSEN

KÜCHE

ZIMMER

GANG

LOGGIA

EINGANG

7.7 m²
BAD/WC

Lotus

Anemone


